
2. Bezirksschützenbund Stockerau

Bezirkswettkampf mit dem Luftgewehr
Saison 2008/ 2009 

4. Runde in Kreuzenstein 05.12.08 und 12.12.08

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

allgem. Klasse

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg

1. 161 Ing. Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 94 98 96 95 -   -   383
2. 048 Vogler Harald Klosterneuburger SV 93 95 98 96 -   -   382
3. 124 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 98 97 93 94 -   -   382
4. 040 Pichler Johann Klosterneuburger SV 94 97 94 96 -   -   381
5. 026 Christian Peter Klosterneuburger SV 94 94 94 98 -   -   380
6. 135 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 96 96 94 94 -   -   380
7. 157 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 96 93 93 97 -   -   379
8. 080 Schneckenleitne Elisabeth SSV Königstetten 92 91 96 99 -   -   378
9. 118 Feilhammer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 96 93 96 92 -   -   377

147 Harczula Michael SV 1602 Stockerau 95 96 94 92 -   -   377
151 Maurer Robert SV 1602 Stockerau 95 93 95 94 -   -   377

12. 158 Gschösser Georg HSV B. Kreuzenstein 92 94 93 95 -   -   374
098 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 93 93 93 95 -   -   374

14. 092 Ing. Kurka Richard ZG Lassee 90 93 96 93 -   -   372
15. 102 Englert Dieter HSV Mistelbach 91 91 93 95 -   -   370

036 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 93 92 92 93 -   -   370
17. 122 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 89 95 91 92 -   -   367
18. 104 Schwarz Bettina HSV Mistelbach 93 91 93 88 -   -   365
19. 119 Feilhammer Jun. Martin OMV SG Prottes 88 94 86 94 -   -   362

072 Krückl Erich SSV Königstetten 96 90 86 90 -   -   362
21. 137 Schweighofer Beate EWCS 92 86 92 91 -   -   361

138 Schweighofer Franz EWCS 90 91 91 89 -   -   361
23. 123 Hipfinger Erwin OMV SG Prottes 87 90 93 90 -   -   360
24. 073 Staubmann Christoph SSV Königstetten 92 93 85 89 -   -   359
25. 096 Siebinger Ivana ZG Lassee 87 93 87 91 -   -   358
26. 139 Schweighofer Roman EWCS 95 83 91 83 -   -   352
27. 120 Feilhammer Sen. Martin OMV SG Prottes 91 90 87 83 -   -   351
28. 159 Gössl Hermann HSV B. Kreuzenstein 91 86 88 84 -   -   349
29. 115 Breier Rudolf OMV SG Prottes 84 83 92 88 -   -   347
30. 093 Ing. Kurka Roland ZG Lassee 83 87 87 89 -   -   346
31. 105 Storch Daniel HSV Mistelbach 83 88 89 82 -   -   342
32. 071 Kleemann Walter SSV Königstetten 80 79 87 84 -   -   330
33. 033 Kalchgruber Leopold Klosterneuburger SV 80 74 85 79 -   -   318



MANNSCHAFTEN

allgem. Klasse

1. Klosterneuburger SV 1 1143
Vogler Harald 382
Pichler Johann 381
Christian Peter 380

2. OMV Prottes 1 1139
Hipfinger Maria 382
Surek Franz 380
Feilhammer Franziska 377

3. HSV B- Kreuzenstein 1136
Ing. Rainer Hannes 383
Gruber Andrea 379
Gschösser Georg 374

4. ZG Lassee 1 1104
Reichl Norbert 374
Ing. Kurka Richard 372
Siebinger Ivana 358

5. SSV Königstetten 1 1099
Schneckenleitne Eli 378
Krückl Erich 362
Staubmann Christoph 359

6. OMV Prottes 2 1089
Gottschalk Harald 367
Feilhammer Jun. Martin 362
Hipfinger Erwin 360

7. HSV Mistelbach 1077
Englert Dieter 370
Schwarz Bettina 365
Storch Daniel 342

8. EWCS 1074
Schweighofer Beate 361
Schweighofer Franz 361
Schweighofer Roman 352

9. SV 1602 Stockerau 754
Harczula Michael 377
Maurer Robert 377

10. OMV Prottes 3 698
Feilhammer Sen. Martin 351
Breier Rudolf 347

11. Klosterneuburger SV 2 688
Klemisch Johann 370
Kalchgruber Leopold 318


